Instrument valves & manifolds
Instrument Valves & Manifolds
WAY MANIFOLDS
2
ASTAVA draws from a strong engineering heritage, as well as seasoned business
management. We offer a broad range of products – valves and manifolds suitable
for gas and liquid services-as well as full-service solutions that include custom
engineering, design and manufacture of Instrument enclosures, modular mounting

S
Grafoil —TM GrafTech International Holdings, Inc.
HOW TO ORDER
1
Connection
/ AT
Anti-Tamper
Bonnets
/ C
Oxygen
Cleaned
/ LD
Locking
Device
C
o
d
e
Packing Material
-01 PTFE SS 316(L)
-02 PTFE Alloy 400
-03 PTFE
Alloy
C-276
-04 PTFE Titan
-05 Grafoil SS 316 (L)
-06
Fluorcarbon
FKM
SS 316 (L)
-09
Perfluoroelas-
tomer
SS 316 (L)
-12 PTFE Alloy 625
-22 PTFE Duplex F51
-29 PTFE
Super
Duplex F53
-40 PTFE Alloy 825
-81 PTFE 321
Schematic
Flow
Sketch
01
02
03
04
06
08
Connection
S
iz
e
T
y
p
e
O
p
ti
o
n
Female to
Female
1/4 NPT /B
All connections
BSPP
Female to
Female
1/2 NPT /10K 10K Solution
Male to
Female

selected product.  Improper selection, installation or use of products can cause
property damage or personal injury.
HOW TO ORDER
2
Connection
/ AT
Anti-Tamper
Bonnets
/ C
Oxygen
Cleaned
/ LD
Locking
Device
C
o
d
e
Packing Material
01 PTFE SS 316(L)
02 PTFE Alloy400
03 PTFE
Alloy
C-276
04 PTFE Titan
05 Grafoil SS 316 (L)
06
Fluorcarbon
FKM
SS 316 (L)
09
Perfluoroelas-
tomer
SS 316 (L)
12 PTFE Alloy 625
22 PTFE Duplex F51
29 PTFE
Super
Duplex F53
40 PTFE Alloy 825
81 PTFE 321
Schematic
Flow
Sketch
03
04
05
08
Connection
S
iz
e
T
y
p
e
O
p
ti
o
n
Male to
Female
1/2 NPT /B
All connection
BSPP
Female to
Female
1/4 NPT /10K 10K Solution
Female to
Female
1/2 NPT /34
3/4” Process &

selected product.  Improper selection, installation or use of products can cause
property damage or personal injury.
HOW TO ORDER
3
Connection
/ AT
Anti-Temper
Bonnets
/ C
Oxygen
Cleaned
/ LD
Locking
Device
C
o
d
e
Packing Material
01 PTFE SS 316(L)
02 PTFE Alloy400
03 PTFE
Alloy
C-276
04 PTFE Titan
05 Grafoil SS 316 (L)
06
Fluorcarbon
FKM
SS 316 (L)
09
Perfluorelasto-
mer
SS 316 (L)
12 PTFE Alloy 625
22 PTFE Duplex F51
29 PTFE
Super
Duplex F53
40 PTFE Alloy 825
81 PTFE 321
Flow
Schematic
Sketch
02
Connection
S
iz
e
T
y
p
e
O
p
ti
o
n
Female to
Flanged
1/2 NPT
/B
All connection
BSPP
/10K 10K Solution
06
29
07
32
Female to
Flanged
1/2 NPT
Female to

D
S
HOW TO ORDER
4
Connection
/ AT
Anti-Tamper
Bonnets
/ C
Oxygen
Cleaned
/ LD
Locking
Device
C
o
d
e
Packing Material
01 PTFE SS 316(L)
02 PTFE Alloy400
03 PTFE
Alloy
C-276
04 PTFE Titan
05 Grafoil SS 316 (L)
06
Fluorcarbon
FKM
SS 316 (L)
09
Perfluorelasto-
mer
SS 316 (L)
12 PTFE Alloy 625
22 PTFE Duplex F51
29 PTFE
Super
Duplex F53
40 PTFE Alloy 825
81 PTFE 321
Flow
Schematic
Sketch
72
76
92
82
Connection
S
iz
e
T
y
p
e
o
p
ti
o
n
Female to
Flanged
1/4 BSPP /1/2
1/2” Process
Connection
1/4 NPT
Female to
Flanged
1/4 NPT
1/4 BSPP
Type-Flow ConnectionFamily Body / Sealing
Selection

D
S
HOW TO ORDER
5
Connection
/ AT
Anit tamper
bonnets
/ C
Oxygen
cleaned
/ LD
Locking
device
C
o
d
e
Packing Material
01 PTFE SS 316(L)
02 PTFE Alloy400
03 PTFE
Alloy
C-276
04 PTFE Titan
05 Grafoil SS 316 (L)
06
Fluorcarbon
FKM
SS 316 (L)
09
Perfluorelasto-
mer
SS 316 (L)
12 PTFE Alloy 625
22 PTFE Duplex F51
29 PTFE
Super
Duplex F53
40 PTFE Alloy 825
81 PTFE 321
Flow
Schematic
Sketch
02
08
76
09
12
Connection
S
iz
e
T
y
p
e
o
p
ti
o
n
Female to
Flanged
1/2 NPT
/B
All connection
BSPP
/10K 10K solution
Female to
Flanged
1/2 NPT
Female to